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Al Locailta parsials | proaresaival aitarivo | Ko | Keum | ke | ko] |2 Localta ot i | e | B | B | B | o
m Km Km Km 28 30 33 38 m Km Km Km 28 30 33 38
48 \S,gvdiffgm:'(?:lz:o'v:a";r’:)' 0,000 | 0,000 | 27,400 |15.00|15.00|15.00 | 15.00 48 32‘3%:(23':2‘:‘:20“':3";‘:2; 0,000 | 0,000 | 33,200 |16.00|16.00|16.00 | 16.00
DX : Via Roma => SP 36 0,100 | 0,100 | 27,300 |15.00|15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 DX : Via Roma => SP 36 0,100 | 0,100 | 33,100 |16.00|16.00 | 16.00 | 16.00
DX : Via dellndustria 0,500 | 0,600 | 26,800 |15.01|15.01|15.01|15.00 DX : Via dellndustria 0,500 | 0,600 | 32,600 |16.01|16.01|16.01|16.00
DX : Via dell'Artigianato => rotatoria dritto [ 0,300 0,900 26,500 | 15.01]15.01(15.01|15.01 DX : Via dell'Artigianato => rotatoria dritto [ 0,300 0,900 32,300 | 16.01]16.01|16.01| 16.01
Via Pasubio 0,500 | 1,400 | 26,000 |15.03|15.02|15.02 | 15.02 Via Pasubio 0,500 | 1,400 | 31,800 |16.03|16.02|16.02 | 16.02
DX : Via G.B. Montagna 0,600 | 2,000 | 25400 |15.04|15.04|15.03|15.03 DX : Via G.B. Montagna 0,600 | 2,000 | 31,200 |16.04|16.04|16.03 | 16.03
DX : Viale degli Alpini 0,200 | 2,200 | 25200 |15.04|15.04|15.04 |15.03 DX : Viale degli Alpini 0,200 | 2,200 | 31,000 |16.04|16.04|16.04 | 16.03
SX : Via Cav. di Vittorio Veneto 0,500 | 2,700 | 24,700 |15.05|15.05|15.04 | 15.04 SX : Via Cav. di Vittorio Veneto 0,500 | 2,700 | 30,500 |16.05|16.05|16.04 | 16.04
Piazza Manzoni 0,200 | 2,900 | 24,500 |15.06|15.05|15.05|15.04 Piazza Manzoni 0,200 | 2,900 | 30,300 |16.06|16.05|16.05|16.04
2° giro 2,900 | 5800 | 21,600 |15.12|15.11|15.10|15.09 2° giro 2,900 | 5800 | 27,400 |16.12|16.1116.10|16.09
3° giro 2,900 | 8700 | 18,700 |15.18|15.17|15.15|15.13 3° giro 2,900 | 8700 | 24,500 |16.18|16.17 |16.15|16.13
4° giro 2,900 | 11,600 | 15,800 |15.24|15.23|15.21 | 15.18 4° giro 2,900 | 11,600 | 21,600 |16.24|16.23|16.21|16.18
5° giro 2,900 | 14,500 | 12,900 |15.31|15.2915.26 | 15.22 5° giro 2,900 | 14,500 | 18,700 |16.31|16.29|16.26 | 16.22
6° giro 2,900 | 17,400 | 10,000 |15.37|15.34|15.31 | 15.27 6° giro 2,900 | 17,400 | 15,800 |16.37|16.34 |16.31|16.27
7° giro 2,900 | 20,300 | 7,100 |15.43|15.40|15.36|15.32 7° giro 2,900 | 20,300 | 12,900 |16.43|16.40 | 16.36 | 16.32
8° giro 2,900 | 23,200 | 4,200 |15.49|15.46|15.42|15.36 8° giro 2,900 | 23,200 | 10,000 |16.49|16.46|16.42 | 16.36
SX : Via Roma (inizio giro grande) 0,100 | 23,300 | 4,100 |15.49|15.46|15.42|15.36 9° giro 2,900 | 26,100 | 7,100 |16.55|16.52|16.47 | 16.41
DX : Via Collesello 0,850 | 24,150 | 3,250 |15.51|15.48|15.43|15.38 10° giro 2,900 | 29,000 | 4,200 |17.02|16.58|16.5216.45
SX : Via Villa Piazzola 0,550 | 24,700 | 2,700 |15.52|15.49|15.44|15.39 SX : Via Roma (inizio giro grande) 0,100 | 29,100 | 4,100 |17.02|16.58|16.52|16.45
SX : Via San Daniele 0,800 | 25500 | 1,900 |15.54|15.51|15.46|15.40 DX : Via Collesello 0,850 | 29,950 | 3,250 |17.04|16.59|16.54 | 16.47
DX : Via Don Emilio Munari 0,900 | 26,400 | 1,000 |15.56|15.52|15.48 | 15.41 SX : Via Villa Piazzola 0,550 | 30,500 | 2,700 |17.05|17.01|16.55|16.48
SX : Viale degli Alpini 0,400 | 26,800 | 0,600 |15.57|15.53|15.48|15.42 SX : Via San Daniele 0,800 | 31,300 | 1,900 |17.07|17.02|16.56 | 16.49
SX : Via Cav. di Vittorio Veneto 0,400 | 27,200 | 0,200 |15.58|15.54|15.49|15.42 DX : Via Don Emilio Munari 0,900 | 32,200 | 1,000 |17.09|17.04|16.58 | 16.50
48|ARRIVO : Piazza Manzoni 0,200 | 27,400 | 0,000 |15.58|15.54|15.4915.43 SX : Viale degli Alpini 0,400 | 32,600 | 0,600 |17.09|17.05|16.59|16.51
SX : Via Cav. di Vittorio Veneto 0,400 | 33,000 | 0,200 |17.10|17.06|17.00|16.52

48|ARRIVO : Piazza Manzoni 0,200 | 33,200 | 0,000 |17.11|17.06|17.00|16.52




